1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar Office Table Accessories
2023 Calendar for Office Desk Indian flag for office desk Wooden Pen
Stand with Clock Corporate Gift (Black EcoFriendly) | B0BSLXW91Z (
GKD000259-BKF ) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0npa8e3DNPl1mOcmPj0YIbmAbBIyn0O

Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 11:12:52
hrs

Invoice Value: 
549.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxIIGIZVzmVB3g4rJ5FuRpfooCfK4DXm

Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 12:42:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Mahatma Gandhi Ji Wooden Momento Table Top
Desk Organizer With Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Gandhiji
Photo Motivational Gift (Made In India) | B09XJ7W7DY (
GKD000149-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items (Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹257.14 1 ₹257.14 12% IGST ₹30.86 ₹288.00

TOTAL: ₹30.86 ₹288.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Premium Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs,
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Social Media) | B0C1T2KZT8 (
GKD000548-SM ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3f6eHMCldjIzvOgZC83m Date & Time: 24/06/2023, 13:46:46 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway